
4.3m

1

2

1

0

1

5

1

7

1

50 Hide Hill,

Berwick upon Tweed,

Northumberland

TD15 1AB

Telephone:

01289 298090

Email:

info@hodgsonwhite.co.uk

Website: T.B.C

Scale:

Drawn By:

Date:

A4

Project No:

Drawing No:

Project Title:

Client:

Address:

Drawing Title:

this drawing is copyright of Hodgson+White Architecture+Design

Hodgson+White Ltd Architecture+Design is a Chartered Institute of Architectural Technologists Registered practice

Rev:

Entrance Reinstatement

Berwick Harbour Trust

Berwick Docks

Location Plan

As Stated

RjH

20.10.23

hwad-347-BHT

101 -

Location Plan 1:2000

0 50 100m2550m

Scale: 1:2000

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2023. All rights

reserved. Licence number 100022432

AutoCAD SHX Text
North


	Sheets and Views
	Proposed


